STATE HIGHWAY ACCESS MANAGEMENT CODE 16:47 App. B
ROUTE BEGIN END AL DTS CELL ROUTE BEGIN END AL DTS CELL
28 8.22 12.47 4 4D 5 33 5.50 7.86 4 4C 2
28 17.50 23.00 5 IA 6 33 12.39 12.70 3 4A 1
28 23.00 26.30 4 4A 4 33 12.70 13.38 4 2B 1
28 26.30 26.63 4 2A 6 33 13.38 13.68 4 2B 3
29 3.20 6.20 1 4A 0 33 13.68 14.70 5 IA 6
29 6.20 6.70 3 4A 4 33 14.70 14.77 4 4D 2

206 54.25 54.50 4 IA 5 322 26.85 32.90 4 4C 32
206 54.50 55.77 4 2C 5 322 32.90 48.70 2 4A 31
Supp. 12-15-08 47-72 Next Page is 47-72.0.1
STATE HIGHWAY ACCESS MANAGEMENT CODE
ROUTE BEGIN END AL
322 48.70 48.96 2
322 48.96 50.10 3
324 0.90 1.51 6
439 0.00 3.94 4
440 0.00 3.10 1
440 3.10 3.98 1
440 17.60 23.28 3
495 0.80 1.97 I
524 0.45 0.90 4
676 0.00 3.79 I
Amended by R.1993 d.210, effective May 17, 1993.
See: 25 N.J.R. 903(a), 25 N.J.R. 1990(a).
Revised milepost 322.
DTS
6A
6A
2A
4E
6A
6C
6A
6A
4B
6A
Amended by R.1993 d.524, effective November 1, 1993.
See: 25 N.J.R. 3129(a), 25 N.J.R. 4915(b).
Amended by R.1995 d.107, effective February 21, 1995.
See: 26 N.J.R. 2549(a), 27 N.J.R. 736(c).
Amended by R.1997 d.165, effective April 7, 1997.
CELL
31
1
51
5
0
0
I
0
13
0
See: 28 N.J.R. 3731(a), 28 N.J.R. 4383(a), 29 N.J.R. 1353(a).
For Route 41, milepost 2.32 to 3.00, DTS changed from "4C" to
"4G"; for Route 46, milepost 24.58 to 25.50, AL changed from "2" to
"3" and CELL changed from "31" to "I"; and for Route 46, milepost
25.50 to 27.12, AL changed from "2" to "3" and CELL changed from
"25" to "I".
Amended by R.1998 d.27, effective January 5, 1998.
See: 29 N.J.R. 4253(a), 30 N.J.R. 103(b).
Amended by R.1998 d.183, effective April 6, 1998.
See: 30 N.J.R. 533(a), 30 N.J.R. 130l(b).
For Route 206, substituted references to mileposts 78.32 to 78.65,
78.65 to 79.10, and 79.10 to 89.49 for references to mileposts 78.32 to
79.25 and 79.25 to 89.49.
Amended by R.1999 d.89, effective March 15, 1999.
See: 30 N.J.R. 4334(a), 31 N.J.R. 776(b).
For Route 206, substituted references to mileposts 79.10 to 86.70,
86.70 to 87.20 and 87.20 to 89.49 for a reference to milepost 79.10 to
89.49.
Administrative change.
See: 31 N.J.R. 2910(a).
16:47 App. B
Restored text in explanatory material under heading "DESIRABLE
TYPICAL SECTIONS ... " which was originally adopted April 20, 1992.
Amended by R.2000 d.13, effective January 3, 2000.
See: 31 N.J.R. 2860(a), 32 N.J.R. 99(a).
In the Milepost table, changed references to Routes 40 and 322.
Amended by R.2000 d.14, effective January 3, 2000.
See: 31 N.J.R. 3053(a), 32 N.J.R. lOl(a).
In the Milepost table, changed references to Route 34.
Amended by R.2000 d.133, effective March 20, 2000.
See: 32 N.J.R. 24(a), 32 N.J.R. 1038(a).
Inserted new Route 72 milepost information.
Amended by R.2000 d.210, effective May 15, 2000.
See: 32 N.J.R. 783(a), 32 N.J.R. 178l(a).
In the Milepost table, changed references to Route 71.
Amended by R.2002 d.22, effective January 22, 2002.
See: 33 N.J.R. 2043(a), 34 N.J.R. 507(a).
Amended route milepost information throughout.
Amended by R.2002 d.324, effective October 7, 2002.
See: 34 N.J.R. 874(a), 34 N.J.R. 3530(b).
In the Milepost table, changed the existing DTS and AL along Route
12 between mileposts 1.0 I and 6.10.
Amended by R.2004 d.243, effective July 6, 2004.
See: 36 N.J.R. l 180(a), 36 N.J.R. 3267(b).
In the Milepost table substituted "120 000 095 3 6A 4" for •·120 0.00
095 2 6A l".
Amended by R.2005 d.162, effective May 16, 2005.
See: 37 N.J.R. 30(a), 37 N.J.R. l 783(b).
In the Milepost table, amended the DTS and CELL in the first entry
for Route 53.
Amended by R.2005 d.218, effective July 5, 2005.
See: 37 N.J.R. 730(a), 37 N.J.R. 2554(b).
Amended and inserted information in milepost routes 12, 31 and 202.
Amended by R.2008 d.368, effective December 15, 2008.
See: 40 N.J.R. 4672(a), 40 N.J.R. 6990(a).
In the ROUTE column of the Milepost table, substituted "33B" for
"33 B" twice, updated entries for Route 33B beginning at milepost 0.00
and Route 40 beginning at milepost 47.48, and split entries for Route 73